DLRO 10 and DLRO 10X
Digital Microhmmeter
DESCRIPTION
DLRO 10 and DLRO 10X set the standards for low resistance
measurement. DLRO 10 and DLRO 10X are fully automatic
instruments, selecting the most suitable test current up to 10 A
d.c. to measure resistance from 0.1 µΩ to 2000 Ω, on one of seven
ranges.

Inductive mode or undirectional mode will introduce an undefined error if an external EMF is present.
Full scale volts
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item (Qty) 		  Order No.
DLRO 10 Digital Low Resistance Ohmmeter 	 6111-428
DLRO10X Digital Low Resistance Ohmmeter	  6111-429
Complete with
7 Ah NiMH battery module. 	 6121-492
DH4 Duplex handspikes (2),
one with indicator lights. 1.2m / 4 ft 	 6111-503
Battery charger for operation from 115/230 V	 .
50/60Hz supply. 	 6280-333
Cigar lighter adapter for battery charging. 	 6280-332
User guide. 	 6172-473
Warranty book. 	 6170-618
Optional accessories at extra cost
Carrying case for DLRO10/10X
and all standard accessories. 	 6380-138
Carrying case for optional lead sets. 	 18313
Calibration Shunt,10 Ω, current rating 1 mA. 	 249000
Calibration Shunt, 1 Ω, current rating 10 mA. 	 249001
Calibration Shunt, 100 mΩ current rating 1A. 	 249002
Calibration Shunt, 10 mΩ current rating 10 A. 	 249003
Certificate of Calibration for Shunts, NIST 	 CERT-NIST
Replacement tips for DH4, DH5 and DH6 hand
spikes.
Needle point 	 25940-012
Serrated end 	 25940-014
DLRO10LPU-EU Mains power attachment - Schuko plug
	 1003-172
DLRO10LPU-UK Mains power attachment - UK plug
1003-093
DLRO10LPU-US Mains power attachment - US plug      1003-171
Optional test leads at extra cost
Duplex Leads
DH5 straight duplex handspikes (2).
One has indicator lights. 	 2.5m/8ft 	 6111-517